58MM Pos Mobile Pocket Printer  For Android  IOS Java Windows
( Model: OCPP-M05)
Specifications:
Dimensions (W × D × H) 105 × 75 × 45mm
Weight 134 g
Color Black
Effective print width 48 mm
Printing method Thermal Line Printing

6 digitals.
Size of the power plug 3.5 * 1.1 mm
Ordering information
P/N Description
OCPP-M05-BB With Bluethooth and battery,supprot Android
OCPP-M05-BB-AI With Bluethooth and battery,supprot Android
and IOS
OCPP-M05-UB With Barrery  USB Communication,
OCPP-M05-U USB Communication,without BT,Battery
OCPP-M05-B Blutooth Communication,without Battery
OCPP-M05-UC USB Communication,with Car Charger
OCPP-M05-BC Bluetooth Communication with Car Charger
OCPP-M05-C Other Customized
Product Details:
Relevant documents:
*Specification
*Program Manual
*Instruction Manual
*Driver for WinXP Win2000 WinVista Win8-32bit
*Driver for Win8-64bit
*Driver for Linux
*Printer Parameters Setting Tools
*USB Printdemo(Application Software demo)
*Bluetooth Printdemo(Application Software demo)
*SDK for Android
*CD Files
Related Videos:
How  is the ocpp-m05-bb works via bluetooth and usb cable
OCPP-M05-BB-I work with Android and IOS System
Video for OCPP-M05 work with andriod tablet via usb cable
FAQ: